
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(23) Mikkel Larsen
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(58) Michael Pedersen

1

2

3

4
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Lap Tm

1:08.746

1:07.418

1:07.344

1:06.989

1:27.025

1:13.580

1:11.728

1:10.000

1:08.635

1:08.219

1:54.844

1:25.822

1:08.591

1:08.074

1:30.771

Diff

+1.757

+0.429

+0.355

+20.036

+5.506

+3.654

+1.926

+0.561

+0.145

+46.770

+17.748

+0.517

+22.697

Time of Day

15:49:36.193

15:50:43.611

15:51:50.955

15:52:57.944

15:54:24.969

15:40:31.771

15:41:43.499

15:42:53.499

15:44:02.134

15:45:10.353

15:47:05.197

15:48:31.019

15:49:39.610

15:50:47.684

15:52:18.455
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Sunday

Free practice

Practice started at 15:30:37

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/19/2012 15:40


