Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Sunday

Free practice

Practice started at 15:30:37

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/19/2012 15:40

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(23) Mikkel	larsen										
1	1:08.746	+1.757	15:49:36.193								
2	1:07.418	+0.429	15:50:43.611								
3	1:07.344	+0.355	15:51:50.955								
4	1:06.989		15:52:57.944								
5	1:27.025	+20.036	15:54:24.969								
(58) Michae	el Pedersen										
1	1:13.580	+5.506	15:40:31.771								
2	1:11.728	+3.654	15:41:43.499								
3 4	1:10.000 1:08.635	+1.926	15:42:53.499								
4 5	1:08.219	+0.561 +0.145	15:44:02.134 15:45:10.353								
6	1:54.844	+46.770	15:47:05.197								
7	1:25.822	+17.748	15:48:31.019								
8	1:08.591	+0.517	15:49:39.610								
9	1:08.074		15:50:47.684								
10	1:30.771	+22.697	15:52:18.455								
								1			